Erica FOX (she/her)
Audio Engineer & Technician

Contact: ericafoxtech@gmail.com

Website: ericafox.tech

Selected Experience
Theme Parks & Touring
Animal Kingdom & Resorts
A Taste of Ireland
A Celtic Christmas
Regional & Local Theater
Jersey Boys
Glenn Miller Orchestra
Newsies
Bandstand
May We All
We Begin In A Tavern
Manor of Death
As Its Written
University of Central Florida
Sweeney Todd
Student Union Events
TECHnique: A Dance Concert
Race To Infinity
Bright Star
Shrek: The Musical
As Its Written
One Act Play Festival
As You Like It
The Wolves

Skills
Soldering

Ear/Wig Mic Rigs

Awards & Affiliations

Ableton Live 11
Qlab Programming

Entertainment Technician
Touring Sound Lead
Touring Sound Lead

Audio Technician (A2)
Audio Engineer (A1)
Audio Technician (A2)
Audio Technician (A2)
Audio Technician (A2)
Sound Designer
Sound Designer
Sound Designer

Audio Engineer (A1)

Event Production Technician
Al & QlLab Operator

Al & Sound Designer

Audio Technician (A2)
Audio Technician (A2)
Sound Designer

Al & Sound Designer

Sound Designer

Asst. Sound Des. & QlLab Op

Member of IATSE Local 631 — Since July 2025
Member of TSDCA (Theatrical Sound Designers & Composers Association) — Since 2024
National Finalist for Sound Design - KCACTF Region 4 (Sound Design — As You Like It)
Patrons Pick — Orlando Fringe Festival 2023 (We Begin In A Tavern & Manor Of Death)

Education

BFA Theatre Design & Technology

References
References upon request

Yamaha & DiGiCo Consoles
Vectorworks 2D & 3D

University of Central Florida

Walt Disney World Company
Pace Live Joe Reynolds
Pace Live Joe Reynolds

The REV Theatre
The REV Theatre
The REV Theatre
The REV Theatre
The REV Theatre
Orlando Fringe
Orlando Fringe
Penguin Point

Joe Reynolds
Joe Reynolds
Joe Reynolds
Joe Reynolds
lan Malone

Cristina Neely
Cristina Neely
Jordan Zauha

Dr. Phillips Center
Michelle Ducharme

GW Rodriguez

Dr. Phillips Center  Olivia Deiter
Dr. Phillips Center  Hilary P.H.

UCF Mainstage Olivia Deiter
Dr. Phillips Center  Olivia Deiter

Jordan Zauha
Cristina Neely
Vivian Majkowski
Olivia Deiter

Dr. Phillips Center
UCF Blackbox
UCF Blackbox
UCF Mainstage

FOH & Monitor Mixing

May 2024

Dante Certified (Level 1)

2025
2024
2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022

2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021




